ARTICLE 1: REPORTS 

MOVED: That Article 1 be taken from the table.  

MOVED: That Article 1 be laid on the table.  
  (Majority Vote) 

ARTICLE 2:  APPROPRIATION BELMONT LIBRARY, AUTHORIZATION TO BORROW 

MOVED: That the Town appropriate the amount of thirty-four million five hundred thousand 
($34,500,000) Dollars for the purpose of paying costs of designing, demolishing, 
constructing, originally equipping, and furnishing the Belmont Public Library, located at 336 
Concord Avenue in Belmont and all costs incidental or related thereto (the “Project”), said